3hdp punniubiny’ Iwjwunwlh
huwnnnwagnpdnLejwl W ghugnpdnipjwu
hhubwnpwuh gnpéwnhp nbontuh
30.12.2024p rehy 94-U hpwdwlp

AUSWUSULER RUWNAURNATAFRSUL &4 QhRLEANATNFR3UL IRULUWANLWUR WNAURS 2024 ENUUUUR
LURUSLNITU RAUWULUSIGLERL QUAFULGLR #N$NNNFR3NETL

Munnyhpunnni I Quwjuwunuwbh hwnnnugnpdnipjulb U ghUtgnpdnipjul hhJbwunpud
(pum pjynigtuwihl Swhubkph ghpunbuswiul puuuwlupguub )
Opughpp
MAbunuluwl wowignipinil Awjwunulh Iwbpuybtnnipjwl hunnnugnpdnipjwb L
Uuywlnidp qhUkgqnpénipjul n]npubtpnid Jupynn ybuwjuwh pwunupwiubnipiwlb ni
qupquguull Spugptph hpwjubugdulin
Pudht 08, Wnidp 02, Awu 01, Opughp 35
( pun  pjnigbhnwihl Swhubiph gnpduntiwjul nuuwyupgdul )
QUuUwlh wnuwplwjh
Uhswlghl Qudwlh Outhh Uhwynph ik Qnidupp
- ynnp® pun QUU Uuywlnidp aup dhuwynpp ahlp (hwg. npud)
nuuwlunpguul
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Uupulp
1 09132100/1 ftlghl, wptuhnid Uy Lhup 510 1760 97.60
2 09132100/2 ptilght, wpbtudhnid uu 1Lhup 510 200 2.00
3 39831283/1 wnuwyh Jugdwl jwp Uy hun 1,850 10 8.50
4 39831283/2 Junuyh Yugdul jup ud hun 1,050 3 3.15
5 39831282/1 |Ywhnijp Jwppblni jup ud huwn 400 20 8.00
6 39831282/1 | Ywhnijp Jdwpphbini jup ud hunn 220 12 2.64
7 39831100/1 Lugnn Ljnipkp uq 1 hup 850 5 4.25
Uhnwhwlnn htnnily®
2 . 7.5
8 39831247/1 A Uy Lhwp 1,000 7.5 50
9 18141100/1 Qtinling wbntuwlwh Uy qnijg 400 10 4.00
10| 1964100071 | "PLPERRLEUWIRD wupl |y, humn 320 20 6.40
wnph hwdup
11| 19641000/2 | "MLPERRLEUWIRG wupb |y hun 620 10 6.20
wunph hwdup
12| 3983scopy1 | Swwel Umepbini 4nn, Uy hunn 2,250 1 2.25
i jnju
13| 39831273/1 Il Mugpdul Uy humn 850 2 1.70
ljnipbp
14 39836000/1 wyt], unynpulul [9)8) huwn 1,500 3 4.50
gnquphwlj, wnpp
15 39839200/1 hwjwptijni hwduwpn, uq hun 600 3 1.80
hwuwnuy




16 | 337614001/1 @npt wbatnnghllubp uu huwn 440 100 44.00
17 | 337614001/2 @enet wbabknnghllblp 0)8 hun 460 100 46.00
18 | 33141118/1 | wlaknnghYukp/fnluwy] Uy huin 520 5 2.60
19| 33761300/1 | Pnph Atnph upphylbp Uy hunn 960 50 48.00
20 | 24451141/1 wnshwlpe Aty Uy humn 1,250 5 6.25
Ljniptnp
21| 31685000/1 bt Uy humn 2,800 1 2.80
tpQupugdwh jup
22| 30197111 Gupheh Jtnwnulupb Uy hun 90 10 0.90
Juwtipn, hnep
23| 33761000/1 s Uy hun 200 32 6.40
pnine, nninuny
24 30197620/1 pnine, A4 $npdunh uu nni 2,100 20 42.00
prnpuwulul, Yngw
0 18.90
25 30197234/1 Yuquny/nbghunp [8)¢4 hun 630 3
26 | 30192930/1 ninnhy gphslbip Uy hun 320 5 1.60
wn) hdtpwjhl
hupbuyusnil duywytl, -
4 2 0.90
277 30192210/1 48:z100U mhakunlh, 0)8) huwn 50
Jtd
wn]hutpwihb
- huplwluysnil duwwydtl, 45
28 30192220/2 19UUx361 Uy huwn 90 5 0.
gpuutbjwlujhl, hnpp
dtjubquujw
3922 200 3.00
29 9221350/1 oquugnpéUnl pudulylitp S)¢4 huwwn 15
dbaubqudju
30 39221340/1 oquugnndUwl Uy nnih 900 2 1.80
whubltn/50 hwwn
dahubgqudju
31 39221340/2 oguugnnddwl Ul hunn 20 100 2.00
yuwnwnwewnbbn
enpuwubuy,
32 30197231/1 yn]hudbtpwiht pwnwlpe, uu nnif 1,350 10 13,50
dujy
33| 3019732271 | Uwphes 20-50 pbnph |y hun 1,420 5 7.10

hwdwup




34 31442000/1 dwpnyng, AA ubuulh Uy hunn 300 20 6.00
35 30192121/1 anhy qlunhluynp Uy hun 230 40 9.20
v gneunnit,
f7
36 [ 39263600/1 s N Uy hun 1,550 1 1.55
nubul
7 2 .
3 39241141/1 e Uy humn 150 2 0.30
38 | 39241141/2 fuilowly” Uy hwm 300 3 0.90
gqnuubtljwyuihl o
dypumn,
2 .65
39 | 39241210/1 qruubhyulus pl Uy humn 550 3 1.6
40 | 39221210/1 uynintnutp Uy hun 3,750 1 3.75
41 39711220/1 t1EGnpuul uptbhlbp Uy huwn 3,100 1 3.10
42 | 39831280/1 ul. duppbyp Uy hun 420 3 1.6
uhong
43 | 39831280/2 wywhh Uwentini Uy hun 530 2 1.06
Uhgng
anquphwly, wnpp
44 | 39839100/1 hujupt)ni hwdup, Uy humn 3,060 1 3.06
annny
45 31441000/1 Jupuyng, AAA wbuulh 984 hunn 300 20 6.00
46 | 31531300/1 wlnbunn wdybp Uy hunn 700 20 14.00
47| 35111130/1 Upwyduphsutp Uy hunn 7,000 1 7.00
48 | 18931230/1 nbnunni Uy hun 7,000 1 7.00
49 | 22451180/1 vpmmEnn. numepn Uy hun 100 300 30.00
Ujniptp/wjgbpupn
50 | 22451180¢2 | UWwwdtpnd wyuqnynn Uy hun 700 100 70.00
Ljniptn
Bnilwbjniphp
51| 33691147/1 unpniu Ud 1hunp 10,000 4.8 48.00
Gnilwbjniphp
52 | 33691147/2 unpniu Uy Lhinp 9,600 5.0 48.00
@Bnilwlbjniptnp
53 | 33691147/2 Yyjunpn Ul Lhup 6,000 17.5 105.00
Pnilbwlbjniptn
54 | 33691147/3 $wiynh Uy Lhwnp 18,500 1.5 27.75
Unjwhinntph nbd
55 | 24451120/1 Wuyeunl DInupky, Uy ua 2,700 50.0 135.00

Q1h$nu




Unjupnntph nbu
ywjpwph Ujniphp,

56 | 24451120/2 a1 h$nu Uy Lq 2,500 50. 125.00
Uhpunnwuwwb htnnily
7| 24451111 . .25
5 51 /1 DmEphm, Dol Uy 1hup 18,500 2 46.25
Uhpwnwuywl htnnily ~
58 24451111/2 Tk, bk uu 1hump 4,000 4. 16.00
Uhpwnwuwyuh
59 | 24451110/1 uphgu Uy Lg 5,500 5. 27.50
Uuytph ntd wywjpwph o
60 | 24451200/1 SeepF o, ST gl Ul ug 4,800 12, 57.60
7 Ubytph nbd wwjpwph
61 | 24451200/2 liyn by Srrinny Ak Ul B! 5,000 12. 60.00
Uuytiph nbd wujpwph
2
62 | 24451200/2 Ty, Hebunh Ul ug 3,000 3 9.00
vuytiph ntJd wwjpwph
63 | 24451200/3 Wytpty, TETEEED Ul ug 6,000 15. 90.00
Ubltph ntd wwjpwph
Ljniptn
4 3
64 | 24451200/4 e Uy Lg 56,000 0. 28.00
Ulybph nbd wwjpwph -
2
65 | 24451200/5 LR, Nma ey Ul ug 1,700 40. 68.00
hnnp thptglnn
66 | 16121200/1 uunptin/pElghluwjhb Ul hun 121,500 1. 121.50
hnn thnpnn 2LbYy
hnnp tphptglnn
67 | 16121200/2 Ul hwwn 18,900 14 18.90
uungetin/ tinpnn 2uklh php
68 | 31151170/1 M g RE Uy hun 25,700 1. 25.70
Lhgpwynphyltip
Lhphnid-hnbwjhl
69 | 31431400/1 dwnunyngltph uu huwn 41,900 1. 41.90
hujupwdni
70 | 44511200/1 | OBRER unngbtp/wigny . hun 3,100 1. 3.10
unng
Sdwntpnh Jdypun
71 39241250/1 (ubluwnnp) /Endwh Uy hwin 3,500 2. 7.00
Jypwuwn
wj] qubwuquh
72 | 16161100/1 e e Uy hun 29,700 1 29.70
uwppwynnpniJdltn/pnith ! :
Fmtilni gnnpdhe
73 | 44511110/1 puhtip Uy hunn 7,000 2. 14.00
gnp&hpltinh
74 44511371/1 | hujupwdniltp/wnninwly Uy huwn 50,600 L 50.60

wnunpdhyny




wjgtgnpdénipjul Uty

75 16411200/1 bhpwnynn htnnilughp oy hunn 39,200 1. 39.20
Utptlwltn
tnuyguwl tihYunpujul
76 42661400/1
/ uwpplip Uy humn 83,700 I 83.70
whwnuwbpwyhlb
77 18141100/2 Atnlngltp/ 8)8) huwn 900 S 4.50
luntpuwjhl
w2 huwnwbpwjhl
7 18141
8 100/3 abnlinglibn/nhmlit Uy hun 1,800 3. 5.40
wphunnwbipwyhl
79 18141100/4 Atnbnglutip/ )¢ huwn 700 3. 2.10
2hltwpwpwyuwb 4knlng
whwnwbpwjhl
80 18141100/5 Atnbngltp/ [)8) hunn 1,150 i 1.15
Uhuphjwihl
81 | 30232231/01 hudulbnash, Juzm Uy hun 48,000 1. 48.00
ujuywunuy
ubinulih
82 30211220/1 . :
/ huulyunghs ihp Ul hujupwdny 280,000 1 280.00
83 39111180/1 wpnn’ gpuubtljwuyujhlb Uy hunn 80,000 5. 400.00
84 39111220/ puqlupnn  ntujuph Uy hun 150, 000 1. 150.00
85 39281100/1 hnipwbykpltp Ud huwn 5,000 50 250.00
86 | 32351121/01 LED: Elmul bp Uy hum 140, 000 1. 140.00
hwdwyupgny
87 34351200 wynnutptlultnh wbhyutp Uy hun 37,500 150.000
88 | 39515450/1 i uu p.u. 11,600 34.800
2bpnujupugny jn
89 39721510/1 Pnunwpwugnighy Uy hunn 15,000 15.000
CUNUS3NFR3ANFLULE DR
1 | ssimvepyz | ¥HBLAL Enb pugmind Uy Anud 30,000 30.00
Swnwjnipjnillbtp
E1tynpujwbni pjwb
2 65311100/1 pw2hidwl Uy Anud 700,000 700.00
Sdwnwjnipjnilblbtp
Qugh pw2hidul
,000 600.00
3 65211100/1 Sy oy Wik uu Apud 600, 0
4| 79211150/1 s e Uy Al 1,000, 000 1,000.00
Sdwnwjnipjnilltp
Pnujuljuh
5 79111100/1 hinphpnunynipjub 8)8) Anud 980, 000 980.00
dwnwjnipjnilbltn
w2 yuywhwlwh
6 | 48441300/1 hwuwlupgswihl Uy Apud 107,000 107.00

Spugpwjhl dwptpltp




64211100/1

Swbpwjhlb hbtnwpnuwjhb
Sdwnwjnipjnilbltn

U

Apwd

436,000

436.

00

64211130/1

Peswjhl hbnwnnulbtph
Sdwnwjnipjnilblbp

9)84

Apud

264,000

.00

64211130/2

Pyswjhlt htnwhnulbtnph
Sdwnwjnipjnillbtp

Uy

Spud

300,000

300.

00

10

72411100/1

Sudwgubgwjhlb
dunwjnipjnilblbp

Uy

nnuJd

420,000

.00

11

72411500/1

Jwdwgubgwjhl tetph
hnuphlgh
Swnwjnipjnilhltp/
E30hUh Andkl

O18¢

anud

26,000

26.

00

12

72411500/2

Rwdwgwbgwjhl tetph
hnuphlgh
Sdwnwjnipjnilltn/
3ni1pnu

Uy

Apud

20,000

.00

13

72411700/1

Inutlwihl
whywlbnidutp/ 8nipnu

818§

Qpud

8,000

.00

14

50311250/1

MunXthwhwlbnn uvwpebtnh
ywhwywldwh
Sdwnwjnipjnilhlubp

U

Qnud

120,000

120.

00

15

50311250/2

NMuunXtlbwhwbnn uwpptph
ywhywbdwh
Sunwjnipjnilltp/
gnilwynp/

[

npwd

50,000

50.

00

16

50311240/1

MunXthwhwlbnn uwppbph
Jupwbnpnguuwlh
Sunwinipjnilltp/qnil
wynp/

8184

Qnud

70,000

70.

00

17

50311240/2

Muuntlhwhwlnn uwpptph
Jtpwbnpngduwl
Sdwnwjnipjnilblbp

Uy

Apud

50,000

50.

00

18

66511170/1

dnhunpudhenglbiph htn
Juujuwd wyuhnjugpuyub
Sunwijnipjiniblbbp/yany

uu

Apud

50,000

50.

00

19

66511170/2

onpunpuuhengltph htn

JQuuiuwd wywhnyugpuyuwl

Swnwjnipjnillbtp/Wyuy
n

O)64

Apwd

240,000

.00

20

50111130/1

Wnnutptlwltnh
Jtnpuwbnpnguub
Sdwnwjnipjnilltp

Uy

Anud

500, 000

500.

00




21

50111180/1

wjnnutpthwbtnh
1uguwl — Udwbunhy
Sdwnwjnipjnilblbtn

U

Anwud

200,000

200.

00

22

77111100/1

Qjninunbuntuwful
Jdbptlwlbbph
Jupawjwinipinilh
Jtptbwjuph htn
Jdhwuhl

Uy

Apud

1,000,000

1,1000.

00

23

98111121/1

UhJunuwbgnipjub
wwywhnyduwl
Sdunwjnipjnillbp

Uy

Anud

1,000,000

1,000.

00

79821160/1

apubhlulub nhqujth
Sdwnwjnipjnilblkp

Uy

nnuJ

1,000,000

1,000.

00

55521400/1

KwpUtnpnijprh
Jqugquuytpynid

Uy

npwd

1,000,000

1,000.

00

26

60411200/1

GQulnlbwynp onwjhl
thnhwnnJwh
dwnwjnipjnil
(wJhwwnnuu)

Uy

npud

9,000,000

9,000.

00

27

79411400/1

Uupnlujhl
ntunipulbph
hinphpnunduyub
Sdunwjnipjnilblbp

U

npud

990,000

.00

79111200/1

LEplhwjwgnigswul
Sdwnwjnipjnilblutn

Uy

nnud

300,000

300.

00

29

50311120

hudwlwunpgswijhl
uwnpptnh wuhywbdwlb b
Jkpwbnpnguwh
Sdwnuwjnipjnilblbp

Uy

npud

400,000

400.

00

30

70311200/1

Swpwdph
Jupawluw)]nipjul
Sdwnwjnipjnillbtp/33
nupwdphg nnipu
Juuwnpynn gqunidutn
PROWEIN 2024

Uy

npuJ

14,716,914

14,716.

91,

31

71351550/1

StbhYulwul
odwlnuynipjul
Swnwjnipjyniltltp /33
nwnpwdphg nnipu
Juuupynn gunidubtp
PROWEIN 2024

oy

npud

8,607,237

8,607 .

79951100/1

Udhgngunnidbtph hbtun
Quuyjus
Sdunwjnipjinillbp//33
nupudphg nnipu
JQuunupynn glniJdubn
VinExpo New York
2024

Uud

npud

70,000,000

70,000.

33

79341170/1

wnweUunuul
Sdunwjnipjnilbtp//33
nupuwdphg nninpu
Juunupynn glnidbbp
Vivino

Uy

npud

1,386,000

1,386.

00




34

72261110/501

Snugpwjhlb wywhnydwh
douydul
Sdwnwjnipjnillutp

GU

npud

35

79991180/1

gnpdupup
Jdhgngunnidlbtnh
Juguuytpydulh
Swnwjnipinil

EUX

npuJd

8,998,800

36

98391200/1

wj] Swnwjnipjnilblbp

Uy

npuJ

800,000

.00

37

70221300/1

Ypwblbtinh
Jupbww)nipjub
Sdwnwjnipjinil

[

Qpud

60,000

60.

00

38

70221500/1

utinubltnph
Jupawlwinipjwl
Sdwnwjnipjnih

Uud

Apud

30,000

30.

00

39

60131100/1

ninunpuhnwunpuul
Jwulbwghunugyud
dwnwjnipjnillbp

Uy

npud

400,000

.000

40

55111300/3

wj] hjnipwbnguwjhl
Sdwnwjnipjnilblbp
33 uN 526-L 23-pn Y,
4-nn blUp.
10-nn wnn

Uy

npud

5,600,000

5,600.

000

41

79541100/1

pwlwynp pupgUwlnpjwl
Sdwnwjnipjnillbtp

Uy

npuwd

600,000

600.

000

42

79341160/1

ninnuyp Jwpptphlgh
Sdwnwjnipjnillbn

Uy

npud

1,000,000

1,000.

000

43

75231100/1

Sdwnwjnipjnilltp
nuunuulh n)nponid

npwd

300,000

300.

000

44

85311210/1

hinphpnunynipejwub
Sdwnwjnipjnillbtp

Uy

npuud

1,000,000

1,000.

000

45

79951100/2

Uhgngunnidbtinh htwn
Quyud
dunwjnipjniliitip//33
nupwdphg nnipu
Juuupynn gbnidbbp
VinExpo Paris 2025

U

npud

31,509,100

31,509.

10




46

79951100/3

UJhengunnidbtph htwn
Yuupdud
Swnwjnipjnibltpn//33
nupwdphg nnipu
JQuunupynn gunidlbip
Foodex Japn 2025

Uy

npwd

13,134,000

13,134,

00

47

79951100/4

Jdhengunnidtbtph htwn
Guupjud
dunuwjnipjnilltp//33
nupudphg nnipu
JQuuupynn qunidutp
Pro Wein 2025
Dusseldorf

Uy

npud

30,204,380

30,204.

38

UThUSULL

45231125/1

Annguwl wphuwnwbpltn

g

Apud

950,000

950.

00

45111420/1

Innuwjht wphwnwbpbbn

Uy

Apud

1,000,000

1,000.

00

45211173/1

Sunuiuph YJurnigduwl
wolwnwlipbn /33
nupwdphg nnipu
Yuunupynn gunid/

PROWEIN 2024

Ud

Apud

22,098,180

22,098.

18

45421150/1

pwlbw] httnh
4Ynpyuonhlwyltiph

wunpuwundwh

whwnubpbbtn

Ul

npud

35,000

35.

00

QUnid shwlnhuwugnn Swphubp

99700000/1

pwllwiht YXwpwjhl

pupntiph dhgngny
JyXwpnidlbtph
hpuwyuwbwugniu

Uy

Anud

662,000

662.

00

N

63711220/1

wynnUtptlbwlbbtpnh
Jqujwbdwl
Sdwnwjnipjnilbbbp

S84

nnud

160,000

160.

00

Llnuuthp

238,404

.48




